
PUBLIC REAL TOTAL HOMESTEAD DAV NET
SPECIAL DISTRICTS PERSONAL SERVICE ESTATE VALUATION EXEMPTION EXEMPTION VALUATION DIFFERENCE

1980 ROSE STATE COLLEGE 32,673,315 14,087,093 128,765,995 175,526,403 20,254,195 155,272,208  
1981 ROSE STATE COLLEGE 30,989,205 16,179,533 133,965,745 181,134,483 20,355,460 160,779,023 5,506,815 3.55%
1982 ROSE STATE COLLEGE 32,471,860 17,257,779 143,715,600 193,445,239 20,093,625 173,351,614 12,572,591 7.82%
1983 ROSE STATE COLLEGE 36,898,960 16,627,955 147,957,610 201,484,525 20,136,500 181,348,025 7,996,411 4.61%
1984 ROSE STATE COLLEGE 36,956,880 16,573,371 174,115,100 227,645,351 20,384,460 207,260,891 25,912,866 14.29%
1985 ROSE STATE COLLEGE 40,788,642 16,534,985 181,828,280 239,151,907 20,465,450 218,686,457 11,425,566 5.51%
1986 ROSE STATE COLLEGE 40,750,315 16,237,875 186,611,825 243,600,015 20,296,045 223,303,970 4,617,513 2.11%
1987 ROSE STATE COLLEGE 47,177,675 18,120,417 210,279,007 275,577,099 20,026,019 255,551,080 32,247,110 14.44%
1988 ROSE STATE COLLEGE 44,233,797 18,597,762 203,215,675 266,047,234 20,130,375 245,916,859 (9,634,221) -3.77%
1989 ROSE STATE COLLEGE 46,828,457 19,399,666 202,676,124 268,904,247 19,789,798 249,114,449 3,197,590 1.30%
1990 ROSE STATE COLLEGE 44,805,356 19,260,463 188,577,313 252,643,132 19,521,538 233,121,594 (15,992,855) -6.42%
1991 ROSE STATE COLLEGE 47,428,704 18,836,344 187,301,874 253,566,922 19,115,871 234,451,051 1,329,457 0.57%
1992 ROSE STATE COLLEGE 48,469,621 17,151,161 188,967,993 254,588,775 19,221,489 235,367,286 916,235 0.39%
1993 ROSE STATE COLLEGE 49,381,991 17,652,624 191,802,016 258,836,631 19,140,014 239,696,617 4,329,331 1.84%
1994 ROSE STATE COLLEGE 50,958,518 18,262,979 201,590,779 270,812,276 19,057,181 251,755,095 12,058,478 5.03%
1995 ROSE STATE COLLEGE 53,961,722 19,014,373 206,459,530 279,435,625 18,865,486 260,570,139 8,815,044 3.50%
1996 ROSE STATE COLLEGE 47,262,466 19,413,515 213,149,569 279,825,550 18,653,185 261,172,365 602,226 0.23%
1997 ROSE STATE COLLEGE 71,267,751 18,588,275 222,009,178 311,865,204 19,194,288 292,670,916 31,498,551 12.06%
1998 ROSE STATE COLLEGE 71,128,955 18,778,883 231,533,633 321,441,471 19,758,758 301,682,713 9,011,797 3.08%
1999 ROSE STATE COLLEGE 69,521,481 23,840,537 233,747,856 327,109,874 18,985,458 308,124,416 6,441,703 2.14%
2000 ROSE STATE COLLEGE 69,535,484 24,542,642 248,117,741 342,195,867 19,143,257 323,052,610 14,928,194 4.84%
2001 ROSE STATE COLLEGE 69,117,129 27,719,848 263,724,743 360,561,720 19,576,718 340,985,002 17,932,392 5.55%
2002 ROSE STATE COLLEGE 100,533,551 30,694,577 277,048,520 408,276,648 19,895,004 388,381,644 47,396,642 13.90%
2003 ROSE STATE COLLEGE 103,177,091 30,922,532 295,203,634 429,303,257 19,835,197 409,468,060 21,086,416 5.43%
2004 ROSE STATE COLLEGE 109,429,968 25,270,982 318,333,272 453,034,222 19,645,289 433,388,933 23,920,873 5.84%
2005 ROSE STATE COLLEGE 113,874,863 26,734,814 349,267,626 489,877,303 19,730,162 470,147,141 36,758,208 8.48%
2006 ROSE STATE COLLEGE less TIF 109,680,101 30,447,442 378,711,623 518,839,166 19,221,942 4,500,262                     495,116,962 24,969,821 5.31%
2007 ROSE STATE COLLEGE less TIF 85,010,595 28,313,265 404,313,517 517,637,377 19,114,933 5,468,056                     493,054,388 (2,062,574) -0.42%
2008 ROSE STATE COLLEGE less TIF 77,058,797 27,440,150 429,150,881 533,649,828 18,904,680 6,290,262                     508,454,886 15,400,498 3.12%
2009 ROSE STATE COLLEGE less TIF 85,792,029 27,258,413 444,580,882 557,631,324 18,712,633 7,258,898                     531,659,793 23,204,907 4.56%
2010 ROSE STATE COLLEGE less TIF 82,017,161 30,019,006 457,056,538 569,092,705 18,655,464 8,228,805                     542,208,436 10,548,643 1.98%
2011 ROSE STATE COLLEGE less TIF 91,682,029 30,553,900 470,205,446 592,441,375 18,540,681 9,018,168                     564,882,526 22,674,090 4.18%
2012 ROSE STATE COLLEGE less TIF 87,787,663 28,759,829 473,096,435 589,643,927 18,095,968 9,611,696                     561,936,263 (2,946,263) -0.52%
2013 ROSE STATE COLLEGE less TIF 100,616,953 26,553,298 484,788,619 611,958,870 17,611,026 10,292,231                   584,055,613 22,119,350 3.94%
2014 ROSE STATE COLLEGE less TIF 95,146,076 26,250,065 493,868,564 615,264,705 17,058,991 11,075,177                   587,130,537 3,074,924 0.53%
2015 ROSE STATE COLLEGE less TIF 88,331,082 26,610,381 506,955,099 621,896,562 16,704,095 11,708,301                   593,484,166 6,353,629 1.08%
2016 ROSE STATE COLLEGE less TIF 82,256,292 26,132,405 524,536,569 632,925,266 16,419,303 12,690,355                   603,815,608 10,331,442 1.74%
2017 ROSE STATE COLLEGE less TIF MWC TIF#1 Retired 92,081,941 29,035,373 546,396,290 667,513,604 16,204,568 13,700,776                   637,608,260 33,792,652 5.60%
2018 ROSE STATE COLLEGE less TIF 95,278,199 28,678,392 568,544,470 692,501,061 15,851,805 15,011,054                   661,638,202 24,029,942 3.77%
2019 ROSE STATE COLLEGE less TIF 104,254,714 27,509,952 589,915,806 721,680,472 15,503,190 17,075,066                   689,102,216 27,464,014 4.15%
2020 ROSE STATE COLLEGE less TIF 97,234,884 29,385,892 603,875,367 730,496,143 15,128,486 19,014,827                   696,352,830 7,250,614 1.05%
2021 ROSE STATE COLLEGE less TIF 98,455,043 32,207,488 629,546,058 760,208,589 14,825,264 21,938,803                   723,444,522 27,091,692 3.89%
2022 ROSE STATE COLLEGE less TIF 97,654,820 32,846,598 674,742,528 805,243,946 14,312,326 23,940,283                   766,991,337 43,546,815 6.02%
2023 ROSE STATE COLLEGE less TIF 101,023,898 30,090,506 721,925,093 853,039,497 13,977,094 27,205,924                   811,856,479 44,865,142 5.85%
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